\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Femeni Grup: 06

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
39615: CB SANTA PERPETUA - C.B. VILANOVA DEL VALLES NEGRE-AUTOMOVILES CHAPARRO 24-74
39616: CB L'AMETLLA - UE BASQUET MARTORELLES 49 - 31
C.B. LLINARS

21-12-2024 09:00
21-12-2024 12:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

C.B. LLINARS

C.B. VILANOVA DEL VALLES NEGRE-AUTOMOVILES CHAPARRO
UE BASQUET MARTORELLES

CB L'AMETLLA

CB SANTA PERPETUA
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436 282
505 324
353 387
317 484
318 452
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